
  
 

McKay’s Week-At-A-Glance (WAAG) for McKay Families: 
February 27th –  March 3rd      

 
McKay’s Kindness Focus Continues Until Tuesday, February 28th – Our CandyGram Delivery Day!  
The Kindness Focus Activities that our Planning Committees created have been providing very powerful and heartwarming learning 
experience for our students. The School-wide Teams Activity on Pink Shirt Day on February 22nd was awesome - and the “Lift Each 
Other Up” Balloon displays that our students created, are filled with ideas / examples of ways to be kind to others. The 
“CandyGram” Kindness Campaign continues until February 28th. On that day, every student at McKay will receive a candygram 
from another member of the McKay Mustangs family. We are excited to report that, in addition to spreading kindness, this 
delicious Kindness Campaign has raised over $300 for the Richmond SPCA so far. Our hope is that the number will continue to grow 
– and our students will feel empowered to make being kind a way of life each and every day at McKay. 

Highlights For The Week Include: 
Monday 

27th                
• MDI Survey for Grade 5s: 9:00 – 10:30 am 

o Division 4 students – Larry / Kirby with Grade 4s 
• 6/7 Girls Basketball Practice: At lunch 
• Grade 6/7 Girls Basketball Game: Home Game vs Brighouse 

o Grade 6/7 Boys Basketball Game: Away Game at Ferris 
Tuesday 

28th               
• “CandyGram” Kindness Campaign Delivery Day  
• 6/7 Boys Basketball Practice: At lunch 
• Grade 6/7 Boys Basketball Game: Away Game at Brighouse 

Wednesday 
Mar 1st                

• Grade 6/7 Boys Basketball Game: Home Game vs Blair 

Thursday 
2nd                  

• Grade 6/7 Co-Ed Basketball Game: Away Game at Gilmore 
 

Friday 
3rd      

• Eco-Team Meeting at Lunch with Mrs. Trahey 
 

Upcoming Important Dates, and Special Events at McKay: 
Mon Mar 6  PAC Meeting on Zoom: 7:30 – 8:45 pm 

Fruit and Veggies Delivery Day: Pears 
Mar 7/8   Burnett Bball Tournament for Grade 7s and some 6s: Games scheduled from 2:00 – 5:30 pm  
Fri Mar 10   A & W PAC Lunch Day 

Term 2 Reports Home today 
   Last Day before Spring Break 
Mar 13 – 24  Spring Break 2023 
Mon Mar 27  Return to School from Spring Break 
Tues April 4  Track Attack for Grades 4 to 7 Begins: Dates and Times TBD 
Thurs April 6  Hot Dog Lunch Day 
April 7 / 10  Good Friday Holiday and Easter / Passover Holiday: No School Friday April 7 and Monday April 10 
Tues  April 11  Class, Panorama and Team Photos: AM Only - More Details to Come 
Wed April 12  Transition Meetings for Burnett: In the morning (specific times TBD) 
Mon April 17  Fruit, Veggies and Dairy Delivery Day: Cheese Sticks 
Fri April 21  Sushi PAC Lunch Day 
Mon May 22  Victoria Day Holiday 
Wed May 24  Kindergarten Open House: An invite to families of next year’s K’s will be sent home in April 
Fri June 16  Sports Day 
Mon June 26  Grade 7 Farewell Assembly and Luncheon 
Wed June 28  Last Day of Instruction for the 2022-2023 School Year 
   Year End Recognition Assembly: Time TBD  

Term 3 and Year End Reports Sent Home Today 
 

A Reminder: Please report lates and absences to our Early Warning Phone Number at 604-668-6572 


